

MACT/715/25

SANTOSH KUMAR PASWAN VS. HAMANT

17.09.2025

Application seeking direction to Medical Superintendent, DDU Hospital, Hari Nagar, New Delhi to examine injured for issuing disability certificate has been received through E-Filing Portal.

Present: None.

Put up for date already fixed i.e 14.11.2025.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/17.09.2025