

MACT 715/25
SANTOSH KUMAR PASWAN Vs. HAMANT

08.12.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half day leave today.

Present: None for claimant.
 R1 in person.
 None for R2.
 Advocate Shri Garud MV for R3/insurance
 company.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for **02.02.2026**.

(Reader)
08.12.2025